
Sınıf/Grup : 6-B
Toplam Saat : 36

1
08:30
09:10

2
09:20
10:00

3
10:10
10:50

4
11:00
11:40

5
11:50
12:30

6
13:30
14:10

7
14:20
15:00

8
15:10
15:50

9
16:00
16:40

Pazartesi

FENBİ

ERDEM

6-B

SEÇKK

FEYZA

6-B

SOSBİ

GÖKHN

6-B

BEDEĞ

ARMAĞ

6-B

PEYEH

FEYZA

6-B

MATEM

BERNA

6-B

Salı

SOSBİ

GÖKHN

6-B

DİKAB

ZEHRA

6-B

KURKE

RMYSA

6-B

TÜRKÇ

HİLMİ

6-B

MATEM

BERNA

6-B

Çarşamba

DİKAB

ZEHRA

6-B

ARAPÇ

EMRLH

6-B

TÜRKÇ

HİLMİ

6-B

İNGİL

GLTKN

6-B

MATEM

BERNA

6-B

Perşembe

TÜRKÇ

HİLMİ

6-B

TEMDB

RMYSA

6-B

BİLTE

HATİC

6-B

FENBİ

ERDEM

6-B

GÖRSA

MERVE

6-B

Cuma

FENBİ

ERDEM

6-B

İNGİL

GLTKN

6-B

ARAPÇ

EMRLH

6-B

PEYEH

FEYZA

6-B

TÜRKÇ

HİLMİ

6-B

MÜZİK

BERFİ

6-B
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